Trafag Sensors & Controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
Tel.	 +41 44 922 32 32
Fax	 +41 44 922 32 33

ISN/ISNT 471/472
 	 page 2/6
Ordering information/type code
XXX . XX XX XXX XX XXXX XXXX XX XX
Custom
build code
Controller, extended vibration resistance� 471 . 23
Controller, high vibration resistance 1)� 471 . 26
Temperature switch with locking, high vibration resistance 2)� 472 . 12
Range Range
[°C]
Sensor max.
[°C]
+20 ... 110 115 23
+20 ... 150 165 31
+40 ... 300 330 53
Sensor Range
[°C]
Sensor diameter
[mm]
+20 ... 110 Ø7 322
+20 ... 150 Ø9 332
+20 ... 150 Ø12 342
+40 ... 300 Ø7 122
+40 ... 300 Ø9 132
+40 ... 300 Ø12 142
Fixing Version B (remote sensing version) 27
Version K (direct mounting version) 14
Protection
tube
Suitable for sensor Protection tube diameter
[mm]
Protection tube length
[mm]
Electrical connection
322 10/8 min. 150 K, Stainless steel 1411
332 12/10 min. 110 K, Stainless steel 1412
342 15/13 min. 65 K, Stainless steel 1414
322 10/8 min. 150 K, Brass nickel plated 1416
332 12/10 min. 110 K, Brass nickel plated 1417
342 15/13 min. 65 K, Brass nickel plated 1419
322
122 10/8 min. 150
min. 110 B, Brass nickel plated 8316
332
132 12/10 min. 110
min. 90 B, Brass nickel plated 8317
342
142 15/13 min. 65
min. 65 B, Brass nickel plated 8319
322
122 10/8 min. 150
min. 110 B, Stainless steel 8411
332
132 12/10 min. 110
min. 90 B, Stainless steel 8412
342
142 15/13 min. 65
min. 65 B, Stainless steel 8414
Protection

ISN/ISNT 471/472
 	 page 3/6
Product No. Type Code  Temperature
range
[°C]
Protection
tube diameter
[mm]
Protection
tube length
[mm]
Switching
differential
[°C]
Sensor
max.
[°C]
ISN11011 471 2323 332 27 8317 0110 90 +20 ... +110 12 110 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISN11015 471 2323 322 27 8316 0150 90 +20 ... +110 10 150 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISN11065 471 2323 342 27 8319 0065 90 +20 ... +110 15 65 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISN15011 471 2331 332 27 8317 0110 90 +20 ... +150 12 110 5 (fixed) 165
ISN15015 471 2331 322 27 8316 0150 90 +20 ... +150 10 150 5 (fixed) 165
ISN15065 471 2331 342 27 8319 0065 90 +20 ... +150 15 65 5 (fixed) 165
ISNT11011 471 2323 332 14 1417 0110 +20 ... +110 12 110 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISNT11015 471 2323 322 14 1416 0150 +20 ... +110 10 150 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISNT11065 471 2323 342 14 1419 0065 +20 ... +110 15 65 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISNT15011 471 2331 332 14 1417 0110 +20 ... +150 12 110 5 (fixed) 165